AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY
DEPARTMENT OF FLORIDA, INC
1912 ALEERD

ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32810

For the day/time of meetings:
Please write exactly which day of
the week they are held each month
Ex: 15 Thursday, at 5 pm.

2024-2025

UNIT OFFICERS' LIST

®

This form must be returned within 10 days of Unit elections or no later than May 31, 2024. No membership
packets will be provided until this form is received at Department Headquarters! No other format will be
accepted. All 2024 dues must be paid at the time of elections! All information is required on this form.

Unit Name: AUgustus Ruser Jr

Unit's Mailing Address: PO Box 8115

273 16

Unit # District #

(Street address or PO Box)

Unit Email Address:

Madeira Beach 33738
(City) (Zip)

membership@alafl273.com

Date of Election 5/6/2024

uniteng  91-1887322

Day/Time Meeting are Held 1stionday at F:00pm

NO7000009751

Corporation #

Must check each box to confirm that the Unit has verified each Officer’s current yr dues are paid.

President: Linda Hartmann

Member# 01088065

Daytime Phone: 727.647.8280

president@alafl273.com

Email:

2" Vice President: Carol Dayton
Member # 301622515

Daytime Phone: 727.420.0046

cdayton273@gmail.com

Email:

Vice President: Denise Dodson

Member # 301 64 1 234

Daytime Phone: 727.289.4977

jddod160@yahoo.com

Email:

[ B Vice President: NA

Member #

Daytime Phone:

Email:

Secretary: Joyce Tremain
Member # 301684053

Daytime Phone: 727.871.5995

IZ‘Treasurer: Katherine L Gabehart

Merr;ber# 301 4\%! O&I

Daytime Phone: 727.804.3783

Email: joycetremain@gmail.com

Emai:  treasurer@alafl273.com




:EChaplain: Joanne Page

vombers 302074948

Daytime Phone: 813.695.0017

page331@yahoo.com

Email:

[/ ]setatAms: Jodi Howard
Member# 302345579

Daytime Phone: _ 013-005.0569

¥ | Historian: Angela Kelly
Member # 302547416
Daytime Phone: 727.207.2903

akelly3@tampabay.rr.com

Email:

.ership: Carol Dayton
Member # 301622515

Daytime Phone: 727.420.0046

jodi366@aol.com

Email:

:Member at Large; Kathy Seville

Member# 301822769

Daytime Phone: / 10-474.4369

ksaville88@outlook.com

Email:

Memberat Large: Anna Reynolds
Member # 300820689

Daytime Phone: 518.784.2231

emai:  Ka@herawaksl@gmail.com

Cheryl Savaria

Emai: MemMbership@ala273.com

l:l Member at Large

Member #

Daytime Phone:

Email:

Member at Large:

Member #

Daytime Phone:

Email:

Member at Large:

M Member at Large:

Member# 300150787 Member #
Daytime Phone: 727.212.8832 Daytime Phone:;
emar: 109Cheryl@gmail.com Emai:

Completed By: Katherine L Gabehart Date: 5.11.2024

Return Form to Department:

Email: membership@alafi.org

Revised 4/1/2024




